oLl dtheet Place

Meal served daily:
Dinner: 12:00-12:30

*Reservations can be made at &
Cancellations Can be done with this
Number 537-2415 Need to call
Before 9 am If Not Cancelled before
that you will be charged for you

%*&’

Tuesday, July 1

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Fajita Salad w/
Breadstick OR Teriyaki
Meatballs broccoli over rice
Vegetables: Carrots OR 3 Bean
Salad
Dessert: Crispy Pretzel Bar

Wednesday, July 2

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Cold Seafood salad on a
croissant, soup & Breadstick OR
Goulash with dinner Roll
Vegetables: Brussel Sprout OR
Monti Carlo Blend
Dessert: Fresh Fruit Cup

Thursday, July 3

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mongolian Ground Beef
Noodle OR Mango Chicken Breast
over rice
Side Dish: Egg Roll
Vegetables: Wax Beans OR
Broccoli Salad
Dessert: Ice Cream




Friday, July 4

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Grilled Hotdog on a bun
OR Bacon Cheeseburger
Vegetables: calico Beans OR
Grilled Vegetables
Dessert: Apple Pie A-la-Mode

J’

Saturday, July 5

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mushroom Swiss
Burger OR Hot Ham & Cheese on
a Croissant
Side Dish: Potato Salad
Vegetables: Capri Blend OR
Creamy spinach
Dessert: Chocolate delight

Sunday, July 6

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Lemon & Garlic
Roasted chicken legs with Long
grain Wild Rice OR
Roast Beef served with Mashed
Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Green Bean OR
California Blend
Dessert: Strawberry Cream Pie

Monday, July 7

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Meatloaf OR Pork Chops
Side Dish: Au Gratin Potatoes
Vegetables: Cabbage Casserole OR
Pickled Beets
Dessert: Mississippi Mud Cake




Tuesday, July 8

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Creamy Chicken Stuffed
pepper Casserole OR Taco Salad

Side Dish: Garlic Toast
Vegetables: Carrots OR
Island Blend
Dessert: Texas Sheet Cake

Wednesday, July 9

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Baked Chicken Legs OR
French Onion Meatballs
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Fresh Veggie Cup OR
Creamed Peas
Dessert: Trash Brownies

Thursday, July 10

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Mac & Cheese with
Ground Beef, dice tomato w/ Din-
ner Roll OR Hawaiian Teriyaki
Chicken Sandwich w/
Potato Wedges
Vegetables: Broccoli Salad OR
Monti Carlo Blend
Dessert: Ice Cream Treats

Friday, July 11

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs w/ Baked
Potato OR
Cod Loin w/ Long Grain Wild
Rice
Vegetables: Side salad OR
Orange Beets
Dessert: Pina Colada Poke Cake




Saturday, July 12

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken Alfredo w/
Breadstick OR California Burger
w/ Soup
Vegetables: Carrots Salad OR

Baked Beans
Dessert: Fresh Fruit cup

Sunday, July 13

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Roasted Turkey &
Cranberry Sauce OR Baked Ham
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Peas OR
California Blend
Dessert: Apple Pie ala Mode

Monday, July 14

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Beef Stroganoff Over
Egg Noodles
OR Fruity Chicken Salad w/ Dinner
Roll
Vegetables:Stewed Tomato OR
Corn
Dessert: Kentucky Pound Cake

Tuesday, July 15

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Sweet & Sour Pork Chops
W/ Scalloped Potato OR Copycat
Applebee honey pepper chicken mac
& cheese
Vegetables: Glazed Carrots OR
Broccoli

Dessert: strawberry Lemonade
Cookie




Wednesday, July 16

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Tater Tot Hotdish served
with a Dinner Roll OR Southwest

Salad W/ breadstick
Vegetables: Spinach OR Capri
Blend
Dessert: Fresh Fruit Cup

Thursday, July 17

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Chicken wrap
OR Philly Cheese Steak Sandwich
Side Dish: Soup
Vegetables: Pickled Beets OR
Winter Blend
Dessert: Ice Cream

Friday, July 18

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Bourbon glazed beef tips
over rice OR
Maple —Mustard chicken thigh w/
baked potato
Vegetables: creamed Peas OR
Cucumber Salad
Dessert: Marshmallow Peach Ice Box
Dessert

Saturday, July 19

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Bacon Cheeseburger
OR Chicken Tenders
Side Dish: Macaroni & Cheese
Vegetables: Stewed Tomatoes
OR Bake Beans
Dessert: Peanut Butter Bars




Sunday, July 20

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Country Fried Steak OR
Roast Beef Commercial
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes &
Gravy
Vegetables: Squash OR Hot Beets
Dessert: Banana Cream Pie

Tuesday, July 22

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Taco Salad W/
Breadstick OR Chicken Kiev
W/ Baked Potato
Vegetables: Pickled Beets OR
Broccoli Salad
Dessert: Chocolate Fudge Cake

Monday, July 21

Dinner Specials
Entrees: French Dip Sandwich w/
Soup OR Chicken Tetrazzini with

Garlic Toast
Vegetables: Summit Blend
OR Maple Bacon Carrots
Dessert: Tropical Summer Cake

Wednesday, July 23

Dinner Specials
Entrees: BBQ Ribs Macaroni &
Cheese OR Pasta Shrimp & Tomato
Cream Sauce w/ Dinner Roll
Vegetables: California Blend OR
Fresh Veggie Cup
Dessert: Rocky Road Bars




Thursday, July 24

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Salisbury Steak OR Oven
Baked fried Chicken
Side Dish: Mashed Potato & Gravy
Vegetables: Green Beans OR
Carrot Salad
Dessert: Ice Cream Treats

Friday, July 25

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Tuna Salad on a
Croissant W/ soup OR Goulash w/
Dinner Roll
Vegetable: Creamed Peas OR
Broccoli
Dessert: Peaches N Cream Dessert

Saturday, July 26

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Hickory Burger OR
Wings
Side Dish: Potato Salad
Vegetables: Hot Beets OR
Baked Beans
Dessert: Orange Dreamsicle Cake

Sunday, July 27

Dinner Specials
Entrees: New England Style Pork W/
Roasted Apples OR Pot Roast w/
vegetables in Gravy
Side Dish: Mashed Potatoes & Gravy
Vegetables: Squash OR
Peas
Dessert: Strawberry Rhubarb Pie
A la Mode




Monday, July 28

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Black n’ Blue Grilled
Steak Salad with Breadstick OR

Baked Ham with Bake Potato
Vegetables: Monte Carlo Blend
OR
Cucumber Salad
Dessert: Cookies

Tuesday, July 29

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Cheese BBQ Bacon
Chicken Casserole W/ Dinner Roll
OR Sub sandwich W/ Potato
Chips
Vegetable: Orange Beets OR
3 Bean Salad
Dessert: Snack Mix Squares

Wednesday, July 30
Soup & Sandwich Day

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Fruity Chicken Salad on a
Croissant OR Sloppy Joes
Side: Pickles & Potato chips
soup: Creamy Potato OR Beef
Barely
Dessert: Fresh Fruit Cup

Thursday, July 31

Dinner Specials
Entrees: Lasagna with Garlic
Toast OR Egg Salad on Croissant
with Soup
Vegetable: Cheesy Corn OR
Broccoli
Dessert: Ice Cream




